




















Course 
Fee Structure

MS in Clinical 
Embryology

PG Diploma 
in Clinical 
Embryology

01 Year

Rs. 3,00,000/-

02 yrs (04 
Semesters)

Rs. 6,00,000/-

Indian Rs. 1500/- Rs.50,000/- Rs.1,00,000/- Rs.1,50,000/- Rs.1,50,000/- Rs.1,50,000/-

Foreign 
(Students 
from other 
countries)

US $ 50 US $ 600 US $ 3000 US $ 3600 US $ 3600 US $ 3600

Indian Rs. 1500/- Rs.50,000/- Rs.1,00,000/- Rs.1,50,000/- - -

- -
Foreign 
(Students 
from other 
countries)

US $ 50 US $ 600 US $ 3000 US $ 3600

Course 
Duration

Nationality Registration 
Fees 
(EMBCET)

Admission 
Fees 

Fees - I - 
Semester

Fees - II - 
Semester

Fees - III - 
Semester

Fees - IV - 
Semester

COURSE FEES: FOR ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024 - 2025

1) Applicable Fees for Semester Examination Fees, Course Materiel if any, Hostel Facilities and  
    Transportation will be paid by candidates separately
2) Fee payment: DD/Online Bank Transfer / NEFT/RTGS
3) Schedule for Fee Payment: A) Registration Fee: At the time of Registration for Online Entrance Examination (20-6-24 to 30-6-24)
       B) Admission Fees: 1-7-2024 (at the time of Interview) C)I-Semester Fees:  : 10-07-2024
       C) II-Semester Fees:    01-01-2025   D) III-Semester Fees:  01-07-2025

Note :









PRATHALA BHARGAV, ANDHRA PRADESH
Dear Life Fertility Clinic Team, I am writing to express my heartfelt appreciation for the exceptional training experience 
I received at your clinic. The expertise demonstrated by the doctors, coupled with the unwavering support from the entire 
team, has left an indelible mark on my professional journey.
The professionalism exhibited throughout my training, along with the collaborative and encouraging environment, made 
the learning process not only enriching but also enjoyable. The hands-on experience provided me with valuable insights, 
and I am grateful for the opportunity to learn from such a skilled and dedicated group of professionals like Dr. Jaya prakash 
sir and Dr. Murali krishna sir and Dr. Shashi kumari madam and Thank you for the knowledge, guidance, Mr.bhanu and Mr. 
Ayyappa
Thank you life fertility team

MOUNIKA LADDUNOORI, TELANGANA
Life Fertility is a complete, one and only the best advanced IVF & Research Centre I have ever seen previously.I did 1 month 
hands on training program in Advanced IVF techniques using high pro�ciency equipments & instruments.
Talking about academics, I feel very proud of being a trainee from Life fertility. Dr Jaya Prakash Sir & Dr.Murali sir, they were 
not only a very good embryologists but also a very great teacher's .. Everytime they will keep telling about what is being 
done, why & how..
Dr. Shashi Mam is really good at dealing IVF patients with her healing smile always on her face.
Now I feel so good as I feel I learnt a lot through daily presentations & publications n also they always encouraged & 
motivated us to update from latest studies, papers and recommendations and not just from a book.
During my training period, I also had a lot of practical exposure to OCC screening, ICSI, freezing, thawing & ET's and got hands 
exposure too, which I feel I won't got this opportunity if I would join at any other place.
It will be totally unjusti�able if I don’t mention the team of sta�, embryology lab team & my co-trainees who always 
supported me in many ways, especially Swarna Latha mam for her guidance towards research publications was too good.
Thank you Dr. Prakash sir, Dr.Murali sir, Dr.Shashi mam & all the team members of Life Fertility

SHEMIN A SALAM, KERALA
My experience with this Centre is as a trainee under the Hands on Training in Assisted Reproductive Techniques program of 
August 2021 batch. It was a 21 day regular program, during which I saw and was taught complete professionalism in dealing 
with all aspects of fertility and it treatments. Apart from the latest technology and expertise of the faculty there, one other 
distinct advantage I saw is the close knit small team that ensures personal and patient speci�c support. This level of 
dedicated care is seldom experienced or even expected from others. From my exposure to other such facilities, I can for sure 
say that Life Fertility Advanced IVF & Research Centre would be one of my strong recommendations for anyone who wishes 
for any help in such treatments.

And for those who are hunting for training to be an embryologist, I feel con�dent to say that you wont ever regret their hands 
on training program. You will certainly get the opportunity to train with some of the pioneers of embryology training with 
the latest techniques and technology. Besides that its a very 
positive and nourishing atmosphere, be it the other sta�s or location or even the attitude.

RASHMI KIRAN, KARNATAKA

I underwent one month training for Embryology in this centre.I had a wonderful experience getting trained under Dr 

JayaPrakash and Dr Murali Krishna.Each and every process and techniques in Embryology and Andrology were explained 

with lots of hands on training..I gained the con�dence to work independently after the training. The other sta� are also very 

friendly and cooperative
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